MINNESOTA STATE COMMUNITY and TECHNICAL COLLEGE
MIDDLE MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATION
November 23, 2020

SENIORITY ROSTER

CLASS STATE
NAME SENIORITY SENIORITY

BUILDING MAINTENANCE SUPERVISOR

Hurt, Bruce [DL] 12/19/2018 12/01/2004
Houge, Dereck [FF] 09/18/2019 09/25/2017

COLLEGE BOOKSTORE SUPERVISOR
Moquist, Barbara [MHD] 04/27/2011 07/14/2006

FACILITIES SERVICES SUPERVISOR
Capistran, Thomas [MHD] 03/21/2018 02/24/2015

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS SUPERVISOR 1
Kamath, Sudhir [DL] 08/17/2018 03/02/2016

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS SUPERVISOR 2
Welle, Christopher [MHD] 05/16/2018 08/22/2016

MMA Employees Page 1 of 2



MINNESOTA STATE COMMUNITY and TECHNICAL COLLEGE

NAME

DETROIT LAKES
Adamczyk, Megan

FERGUS FALLS
South, Nancy

MOORHEAD
Olds, Wendy
Stolfus, Teresa
Ebsen, B. Scott
Judd, Johnathan
Alvarado, Gilberto
Allen, Sharlene

MMA Employees

MIDDLE MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATION
November 23, 2020

UNCLASSIFIED EMPLOYEES

CLASSIFICATION

MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1

MnSCU Academic Supervisor 2

MnSCU Academic Supervisor 2
MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1
MnSCU Academic Supervisor 2
MnSCU Academic Supervisor 2
MnSCU Academic Supervisor 2
MnSCU Academic Supervisor 2

CLASS DATE

03/26/2014

01/10/2019

04/26/2016
07/19/2016
01/10/2019
11/18/2019
09/02/2020
10/17/2020

Page 2 of 2



