MINNESOTA STATE COMMUNITY and TECHNICAL COLLEGE MIDDLE MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATION November 23, 2020

SENIORITY ROSTER

	CLASS	STATE	
NAME	SENIORITY	SENIORITY	
BUILDING MAINTENANCE SUPERVISOR			
Hurt, Bruce [DL]	12/19/2018	12/01/2004	
Houge, Dereck [FF]	09/18/2019	09/25/2017	
		, ,	
COLLEGE BOOKSTORE SUPERVISOR			
Moquist, Barbara [MHD]	04/27/2011	07/14/2006	
FACILITIES SERVICES SUPERVISOR			
Capistran, Thomas [MHD]	03/21/2018	02/24/2015	
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS SUPERVISOR 1			
Kamath, Sudhir [DL]	08/17/2018	03/02/2016	
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS SUPERVISOR 2			
Welle, Christopher [MHD]	05/16/2018	08/22/2016	

MINNESOTA STATE COMMUNITY and TECHNICAL COLLEGE MIDDLE MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATION November 23, 2020

UNCLASSIFIED EMPLOYEES

NAME	CLASSIFICATION	CLASS DATE
DETROIT LAKES		
Adamczyk, Megan	MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1	03/26/2014
<u>FERGUS FALLS</u>		
South, Nancy	MnSCU Academic Supervisor 2	01/10/2019
MOORHEAD		
Olds, Wendy	MnSCU Academic Supervisor 2	04/26/2016
Stolfus, Teresa	MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1	07/19/2016
Ebsen, B. Scott	MnSCU Academic Supervisor 2	01/10/2019
Judd, Johnathan	MnSCU Academic Supervisor 2	11/18/2019
Alvarado, Gilberto	MnSCU Academic Supervisor 2	09/02/2020
Allen, Sharlene	MnSCU Academic Supervisor 2	10/17/2020